Tom Short 5k Trail Run 2008 Overall Results

Time: Name:

17:42 Jeremy Reel
18:51 Patrick Nowlan
19:12 Zayne Sutherland
19:19 John Righter
19:26 Nicholas Powers
19:39 Jason Crowder
19:47 Shaun Nibbe
19:53 Jason Palmer
19:55 David Minor
20:04 Brett Short
20:09 Justin Wright
20:12 Jacob Cole
20:17 Luke Dunaway
20:21 Kevin Ross
20:22 Volney Willet
20:23 Kaleb Pruemer
20:35 Jill Crowder
20:49 Alicia Pizzo
20:54 Andrew Young
21:02 Evan Isley
21:06 Mark Ruscin
21:07 Levi Pruemer
21:10 Billy Short
21:15 Johnathan Eloe
21:16 Elizabeth Nohren
21:24 Tim Pezan
21:26 Kyle Harden
21:52 Michael Houser
22:13 John Rakestraw
22:13 Meredith Dust
22:14 Erin Yockey
22:18 Taylor Finks
22:20 Ron Gilmore
22:39 Larry Wilson
22:40 Laura Jesse
22:45 Brad Storm
22:46 Kevin Modzelewski
22:49 Daryl Hackler
22:50 Kayley Brown
22:50 Andy White
22:51 Kali Taylor
22:59 Carsten Vischer
23:00 Tye Sutherland
23:01 Rachelle Harbert
23:03 Zackary Keown
23:07 Bradley Griffin
23:12 Braxton Lape
23:20 Jake Zerrusen

Age Div:
15-16
40-49
30-39

14 & Under
15-16
30-39
17-19
30-39
50-59
30-39
15-16
15-16
20-29
30-39
30-39
17-19
30-39

14 & Under
30-39
20-29
30-39
15-16
20-29

14 & Under
30-39
15-16
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
15-16
15-16
50-59
50-59
15-16
40-49
30-39
40-49

14 & Under
40-49
20-29
30-39

14 & Under
17-19

14 & Under
40-49

14 & Under
15-16

Division Male /
Place: Place: Female:
1 Overall Male
2 Masters Male
3 1 Male
4 1 Male
5 1 Male
6 2 Male
7 1 Male
8 3 Male
9 1 Male
10 Male
11 2 Male
12 3 Male
13 1 Male
14 Male
15 Male
16 2 Male
17 Overall Female
18 1 Female
19 Male
20 2 Male
21 Male
22 4 Male
23 3 Male
24 2 Male
25 1 Female
26 5 Male
27 Male
28 Male
29 1 Male
30 1 Female
31 1 Female
32 Male
33 2 Male
34 3 Male
35 2 Female
36 2 Male
37 Male
38 3 Male
39 2 Female
40 Male
41 2 Female
42 Male
43 3 Male
44 1 Female
45 4 Male
46 Male
47 5 Male
48 Male



23:22
23:24
23:28
23:33
23:55
23:35
23:36
23:55
23:56
24.01
24.06
24.07
24:12
24:15
24:31
24:37
24:38
24:45
24:47
24:48
24:50
24:55
25:13
25:16
25:26
25:29
25:44
25:48
25:56
26:00
26:05
26:11
26:14
26:24
26:33
26:33
26:34
26:39
26:40
26:45
26:47
26:49
26:59
27:18
27:21
27:22
27:27
27:46
27:49
27:50
27:54
27:56
28:02

Kathy Fulk
Randy Lane
Daulton Nibbe
Emily Karraker

Connor McNeely-Short

Kraig Ladd

Kyle Ladd

Jake Hankins
Lauren Taylor
Skylar Sparks
Jim Lupton

Paul Spinner
Alan Spesard
Seth Applegate
Jonathan Yockey
Rick Allen

Mark Snider
Steve Karraker
Jared McClain
Derek Hayden
Stephanie Shoaff
Yvonne Walk
Michael Donnel
Kenton Wilson
Brian Allen
Jennifer Allen
Gary Thomas
Tony Lape
Gerald Bauer
Chelsea Greuel
Jordan Clark

Jill Knafl

Peggy Stierwalt
Amy Modzelewski
Diane Greuel
Laura Deters
Nicholas Shields
Carl Dean

Gary Crowder
Tyler Hermann
Timothy Wallace
Jessica Miller
Mark Knafl
Joshua Sanders
Tim Mueller
Matt Kline

Thomas Pieszchalski

Robert Middleton
Seth Koons
Kristen White
Amber Hendrix
Molly Yockey
Brad Sintler

50-59
40-49
14 & Under
17-19
17-19
20-29
20-29
20-29
17-19
17-19
40-49
60 & Over
40-49
14 & Under
14 & Under
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
14 & Under
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
60 & Over
17-19
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
14 & Under
50-59
50-59
20-29
14 & Under
20-29
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
14 & Under
60 & Over
20-29
20-29
30-39
14 & Under
40-49

49 Masters
50
51
52
53 3
54
55
56
57
58 4
59

60 1
61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69 3
70 2
71

72

73

74

75

76

77 2
78 5
79
80
81
82
83 2
84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96 3
97

98

99

100 3
101

N

w

w =

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male



28:06
28:19
28:23
28:35
28:37
29:09
29:18
29:21
29:46
29:47
29:53
30:07
30:14
30:24
30:26
30:51
30:55
31:02
31:15
31:24
31:40
31:42
32:25
32:32
32:53
33:26
33:27
34:56
35:19
35:38
35:39
36:07
36:12
36:13
37:06
39:06
46:13
46:13
DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

Nancy Rousser
Marissa Watson
Nichole Wallace
Kimberly Helmkamp
Jennifer Johnson
Elizabeth Karraker
Penny Spinner
Denise Dameris
Carrisa Wilson
Morgan Ladd
Rebecca Mueller
Courtney Leach
Aaron Lay
Michelle Eident
Tamara Foster
Mariah Schoonover
Mindy Sanders
Joe Watson
Shad Edwards
Allison Mahaffey
Peter Mosely

Jyl Fathauer

Bill Short

Chris Salisburg
Lee Lovett

Molly Boehm
Kassie Ross
Melissa Nave
Sarah Yockey
Amy Duke

Patti Meinhart
Kathi Shackles
Aishwarya Gautam
Marina Shah
Heather Karbach
June Ground
Raimi Shah

Jeff Yockey

Kyle Brown

Neil Yockey
Jason Bitzer
Drew Snider
Stanley Donahoo
Ryan Brown
Branden Krampe
Chris Mosely

Neil Compton
Ray Trevino

Fred Watkins
Morgan Schoonover
Allison Mueller
Jennifer Short

30-39
20-29
17-19
17-19
30-39
17-19
50-59
30-39
15-16
17-19
14 & Under
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
15-16
20-29
40-49
40-49
20-29
15-16
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
17-19
17-19
30-39
14 & Under
30-39
50-59
30-39
14 & Under
14 & Under
30-39
60 & over
14 & Under
40-49
14 & Under
14 & Under
14 & Under
14 & Under
17-19
17-19
17-19
17-19
20-29
20-29
50-59
14 & Under
15-16
20-29

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female



