Tom Short 5k Trail Run 2008 Overall Results

				51.1.1	
m.		A 5:	D.	Division	Male /
Time:	Name:	Age Div:	Place:	<u>Place:</u>	<u>Female:</u>
17:42	Jeremy Reel	15-16	1	Overall	Male
18:51	Patrick Nowlan	40-49	2	Masters	Male
19:12	Zayne Sutherland	30-39	3	1	Male
19:19	John Righter	14 & Under	4	1	Male
19:26	Nicholas Powers	15-16	5	1	Male
19:39	Jason Crowder	30-39	6	2	Male
19:47	Shaun Nibbe	17-19	7	1	Male
19:53	Jason Palmer	30-39	8	3	Male
19:55	David Minor	50-59	9	1	Male
20:04	Brett Short	30-39	10		Male
20:09	Justin Wright	15-16	11	2	Male
20:12	Jacob Cole	15-16	12	3	Male
20:17	Luke Dunaway	20-29	13	1	Male
20:21	Kevin Ross	30-39	14		Male
20:22	Volney Willet	30-39	15		Male
20:23	Kaleb Pruemer	17-19	16	2	Male
20:35	Jill Crowder	30-39	17	Overall	Female
20:49	Alicia Pizzo	14 & Under	18	1	Female
20:54	Andrew Young	30-39	19		Male
21:02	Evan Isley	20-29	20	2	Male
21:06	Mark Ruscin	30-39	21		Male
21:07	Levi Pruemer	15-16	22	4	Male
21:10	Billy Short	20-29	23	3	Male
21:15	Johnathan Eloe	14 & Under	24	2	Male
21:16	Elizabeth Nohren	30-39	25	1	Female
21:24	Tim Pezan	15-16	26	5	Male
21:26	Kyle Harden	30-39	27	J	Male
21:52	Michael Houser	30-39	28		Male
22:13	John Rakestraw	40-49	29	1	Male
22:13	Meredith Dust	20-29	30	1	Female
22:14	Erin Yockey	15-16	31	1	Female
22:18	Taylor Finks	15-16	32	-	Male
22:20	Ron Gilmore	50-59	33	2	Male
22:39	Larry Wilson	50-59	34	3	Male
22:40	Laura Jesse	15-16	35	2	Female
22:45	Brad Storm	40-49	36	2	
22:46	Kevin Modzelewski	30-39	37	2	Male Male
22:49	Daryl Hackler	40-49	38	3	
22:50	Kayley Brown	14 & Under	39	2	Male
22:50	Andy White	40-49	40	2	Female Male
22:51	Kali Taylor	20-29	41	2	Female
22:59	Carsten Vischer	30-39	42	۷	
23:00	Tye Sutherland	14 & Under	43	3	Male
	•			1	Male
23:01	Rachelle Harbert	17-19	44 45	4	Female
23:03	Zackary Keown	14 & Under	45 46	4	Male
23:07	Bradley Griffin	40-49	46 47	г	Male
23:12	Braxton Lape	14 & Under		5	Male
23:20	Jake Zerrusen	15-16	48		Male

23:22	Kathy Fulk	50-59	49	Masters	Female
23:24	Randy Lane	40-49	50		Male
23:28	Daulton Nibbe	14 & Under	51		Male
23:33	Emily Karraker	17-19	52	2	Female
23:55	Connor McNeely-Short	17-19	53	3	Male
23:35	Kraig Ladd	20-29	54		Male
23:36	Kyle Ladd	20-29	55		Male
23:55	Jake Hankins	20-29	56		
23:56	Lauren Taylor	17-19	57	3	Male
				3 4	Female
24:01	Skylar Sparks	17-19	58	4	Female
24:06	Jim Lupton	40-49	59		Male
24:07	Paul Spinner	60 & Over	60	1	Male
24:12	Alan Spesard	40-49	61		Male
24:15	Seth Applegate	14 & Under	62		Male
24:31	Jonathan Yockey	14 & Under	63		Male
24:37	Rick Allen	30-39	64		Male
24:38	Mark Snider	40-49	65		Male
24:45	Steve Karraker	40-49	66		Male
24:47	Jared McClain	20-29	67		Male
24:48	Derek Hayden	20-29	68		Male
24:50	Stephanie Shoaff	20-29	69	3	
24:55	Yvonne Walk	30-39	70	2	Female
				۷	Female
25:13	Michael Donnel	40-49	71		Male
25:16	Kenton Wilson	14 & Under	72		Male
25:26	Brian Allen	30-39	73		Male
25:29	Jennifer Allen	20-29	74		Female
25:44	Gary Thomas	50-59	75		Male
25:48	Tony Lape	30-39	76		Male
25:56	Gerald Bauer	60 & Over	77	2	Male
26:00	Chelsea Greuel	17-19	78	5	Female
26:05	Jordan Clark	20-29	79		Male
26:11	Jill Knafl	20-29	80		Female
26:14	Peggy Stierwalt	40-49	81	1	Female
26:24	Amy Modzelewski	30-39	82	3	Female
26:33	Diane Greuel	40-49	83	2	
26:33	Laura Deters	20-29	84	۷	Female
					Female
26:34	Nicholas Shields	14 & Under	85		Male
26:39	Carl Dean	50-59	86		Male
26:40	Gary Crowder	50-59	87		Male
26:45	Tyler Hermann	20-29	88		Male
26:47	Timothy Wallace	14 & Under	89		Male
26:49	Jessica Miller	20-29	90		Female
26:59	Mark Knafl	30-39	91		Male
27:18	Joshua Sanders	20-29	92		Male
27:21	Tim Mueller	40-49	93		Male
27:22	Matt Kline	30-39	94		Male
27:27	Thomas Pieszchalski	14 & Under	95		Male
27:46	Robert Middleton	60 & Over	96	3	
27:49	Seth Koons	20-29	90 97	J	Male
					Male
27:50	Kristen White	20-29	98		Female
27:54	Amber Hendrix	30-39	99	-	Female
27:56	Molly Yockey	14 & Under	100	3	Female
28:02	Brad Sintler	40-49	101		Male

28:06	Nancy Rousser	30-39	102		Female	
28:19	Marissa Watson	20-29	103		Female	
28:23	Nichole Wallace	17-19	104		Female	
28:35	Kimberly Helmkamp	17-19	105		Female	
28:37	Jennifer Johnson	30-39	106		Female	
29:09	Elizabeth Karraker	17-19	107		Female	
29:18	Penny Spinner	50-59	108	1	Female	
29:21	Denise Dameris	30-39	109		Female	
29:46	Carrisa Wilson	15-16	110	3	Female	
29:47	Morgan Ladd	17-19	111	_	Female	
29:53	Rebecca Mueller	14 & Under	112	4	Female	
30:07	Courtney Leach	30-39	113	•	Female	
30:14	Aaron Lay	40-49	114		Male	
30:24	Michelle Eident	30-39	115		Female	
30:26	Tamara Foster	30-39	116		Female	
30:51	Mariah Schoonover	15-16	117	4	Female	
30:55	Mindy Sanders	20-29	118	•	Female	
31:02	Joe Watson	40-49	119		Male	
31:15	Shad Edwards	40-49	120		Male	
31:24	Allison Mahaffey	20-29	121		Female	
31:40	Peter Mosely	15-16	122		Male	
31:42	Jyl Fathauer	50-59	123	2	Female	
32:25	Bill Short	50-59	124	_	Male	
32:32	Chris Salisburg	30-39	125		Male	
32:53	Lee Lovett	50-59	126		Male	
33:26	Molly Boehm	17-19	127		Female	
33:27	Kassie Ross	17-19	128		Female	
34:56	Melissa Nave	30-39	129			
35:19	Sarah Yockey	14 & Under	130	5	Female Female	
35:38	Amy Duke	30-39	131	3	Female	
35:39	Patti Meinhart	50-59	132	3	Female	
36:07	Kathi Shackles	30-39	133	3	Female	
36:12	Aishwarya Gautam	14 & Under	134	6	Female	
36:13	Marina Shah	14 & Under	135	7	Female	
37:06	Heather Karbach	30-39	136	,		
39:06	June Ground	60 & over	137	1	Female Female	
46:13	Raimi Shah	14 & Under	138	_	Male	
46:13	Jeff Yockey	40-49	139		Male	
DNS	Kyle Brown	14 & Under	133		Male	
DNS	Neil Yockey	14 & Under			Male	
DNF	Jason Bitzer	14 & Under			Male	
DNS	Drew Snider	14 & Under			Male	
DNS	Stanley Donahoo	17-19				
DNS	Ryan Brown	17-19 17-19			Male	
DNS	Branden Krampe	17-19 17-19			Male	
DNF	Chris Mosely	17-19 17-19			Male	
DNS	Neil Compton	20-29			Male	
DNS	-	20-29 20-29			Male	
DNS	Ray Trevino Fred Watkins	50-59			Male	
DNS		30-39 14 & Under			Male	
	Morgan Schoonover Allison Mueller				Female	
DNF DNS	Jennifer Short	15-16 20-29			Female	
כווט	Jennier Jhort	20.53			Female	